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 FIDE Trainers’ Commission (TRG) 
 

Appendix 2-b 
 

Developmental Instructor (DI) Title Application (Regulations 1.3.h) 
National Federation (Applicant)  
Address - E-mail  
Federation Official  

 
N Trainer’s Personal Data Entry 
1 Full Name (Passport)  
1a Surname  
1b Name  
2 Date of Birth (dd.mm.yyyy)  
3 Place of Birth  
4 Nationality/Citizenship  
5 E-mail Address  
6 Mobile Phone number  
7 Residential Address (full)  
8 National Chess Federation  
9 FIDE ID Number  

10 
Highest Published FIDE Rating 
& Year Achieved 

 

11 
Highest Published National 
Rating & Year Achieved 

 

12 
All FIDE Titles (Player / Trainer 
/ Arbiter / Organiser) & Year of 
Award 

 

13 
All National Titles & Year of 
Award 

 

14 Languages Spoken  
15 Languages Written  

 
N Experience as Chess Trainer Details 

1 
Trainer of the Olympic Medal 
Winning Team 

 

2 Trainer of the World Champions  

3 
Trainer of Challengers of the 
World Champions (final match) 

 

4 
Trainer of the Continental Team 
Gold Medal Winner 

 

5 
Trainer of the Continental 
Individual Champion 
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6 
Trainer of More than 3 World 
Champions in Youth and 
Juniors’ Categories 

 

7 

Trainer - Founder of chess 
Schools, Which Developed a 
Minimum of 3 IGM or 6 Titled 
Players (GM, IM, and WGM) 

 

8 
Trainer, Who Originated and 
Developed Educational Systems 
and/or Programs 

 

 
N Published Chess Works Title & Year 
1   
2   
3   
4   
5   

   
N Chess Courses Attended Name & Place 
1   
2   
3   
4   
5   

  
N Trainer Employment Details Info 
1   
2   
3   
4   
5   

 
Applicant’s Federation 

Signature 
Date 00.00.2018              Federation’s Stamp/Logo 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The federation accepts to be 
invoiced title fee and any 

future licence fees. 

Face-Photo  

 

Please return the application to grivasefs@yahoo.co.uk 
 


